CANBERRA

TENNIS LEAGUE @

2024 MIDWEEK WOMEN'S LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Month

Tuesday

Event

Action

Jan

30

SUMMER LADDER STARTS
(11 weeks)

Register with Betty Smith by COB
29" January 2024, Ph.0427506122
bgsmith5352@gmail.com

Feb

6

13

20

27

Mar

5

12

19

26

Apr

2
9

Last day of Summer Ladder

Presentation Lunch. Jamison
Southern Cross Club. 1 pm

16 & 23rd

No tennis

School Holiday break

May

30

AUTUMN LADDER STARTS
(10 weeks)

7

14

28

Jun

4

11

18

25

Last day of Autumn Ladder

Register for Gala Day Round Robin

Jul

2

Wimbledon Gala Day

Presentation Lunch. Jamison
Southern Cross Club. 1 pm

9 & 16th

No tennis

School Holiday break

23

WINTER LADDER STARTS
(10 weeks)

30

Aug

6

13

20

27

Sept

3

10

17

24

Last day of Winter Ladder

Presentation Lunch. Jamison
Southern Cross Club. 1 pm

Oct

1 & 8th

No tennis

School holiday break

15

SPRING LADDER STARTS
(9 weeks)

22

29

Nov

12

19

26

Dec

10

Last Day Spring Ladder

Register for Christmas Gala Day

17

Christmas Gala Day

Presentation Lunch. Jamison
Southern Cross Club. 1 pm

No tennis

Christmas break/school holidays




